RESERVATION OF ROOMS

Royal International Club Chateau Sainte-Anne

Nathalie Beirnaerdt

e-mail : info@chateau-sainte-anne.be

Tel : +32 (0)2 663 37 25

o To benefit from the « Member: Private Event » rate, the organizing member must have paid his
membership fee at the time of the reservation AND the event. He must be present and directly involved in

Prices in € excl VAT

Ground floor

Grand Hall

2023

1 Restaurant room

2 Restaurant rooms

Entire ground floor

Exclusivity (+ entire ground floor)

(Hiring of a marquee : on estimation)

First floor
Park room

Bridge room

Prince’s or President’s room

Prince’s and President’s room

Entire floor

Chateau*

NON-MEMBER
Full rate

> 4h <4h

2300 1700

485 350

870 640

2640 1980

485 350
440 350
660 485
1090 800
1980 1500
3960

* - on weekdays from 16 pm, weekends and holidays
- every Saturday, from April 1st to October 31 st, the renting of the whole chateau is mandatory

the event.

MEMBER :
PROFESSIONAL/
ASSOCIATIVE
EVENT
Full rate -50%
> 4h <4h
1150 850
240 175
435 320
1320 990

400
240 175
220 175
330 240
545 400
990 750
1980

MEMBER :
PRIVATE
EVENT
Full rate -70%

>4h <4h
690 510
145 105
260 190
790 595
240
145 105
130 = 105
198 145
330 240
595 450
1190

The event must be « private » (family, friends). The bill is addressed directly to the member.

e To benefit from the « Member: Professional/Associative Event » rate, the organizing member must
have paid his membership fee at the time of the reservation AND the event. He must be present and can
charge the company or the association that he represents.

a.s.b.l. Royal International Club Chateau-Sainte-Anne v.z.w.

Rue du Vieux Moulin 103 Oude Molenstraat - B — 1160 Bruxelles Brussel

Tel. : +32 (0)2 663 37 25 - Fax : +32 (0)2 675 54 44 - E-mail : info@chateau-sainte-anne.be
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MEMBER : _
PROFESSIONAL/ '\SE'I\QZETR;'
2023 NON-MEMBER ASSOCIATIVE EVENT
Prices in € excl VAT Full rate EVENT
rices in € exc Full rate -50% Full rate -70%
Ground floor 1650 825 495
Multipurpose room
1000 500 300
Club House (-2)
at the pool
Entire 2650 1325 795
Small meeting room 440 290 130

ground floor *

Summer season (mid-April to mid-October) :
- members only
- from Saturday until Thursday from 8:30 pm (Friday)

Winter season (mid-October to mid-April) :
- members or not
- day and/or evening
- multipurpose room : except on Mondays all day, Wednesdays and Saturdays morning

* Daytime, for max 10/12 people AND only in the summer season

e To benefit from the « Member: Private Event » rate, the organizing member must have paid his
membership fee at the time of the reservation AND the event. He must be present and directly involved in

the event.
The event must be « private » (family, friends). The bill is addressed directly to the member.

e To benefit from the « Member: Professional/Associative Event » rate, the organizing member must

have paid his membership fee at the time of the reservation AND the event. He must be present and can
charge the company or the association that he represents.

a.s.b.l. Royal International Club Chateau-Sainte-Anne v.z.w.

Rue du Vieux Moulin 103 Oude Molenstraat - B — 1160 Bruxelles Brussel
Tel. : +32 (0)2 663 37 25 - Fax : +32 (0)2 675 54 44 - E-mail : info@chateau-sainte-anne.be



